
 2300 South Ashland Avenue 
PO Box 19005 

Green Bay, WI 54307
920.494.5601 | www.pcmc.com

Parts Sales Team
Hours 7:00 am - 5:00 pm CST

920.339.7600

pcmcpartsrequests@pcmc.com  

After Hours Support: 920.621.1111

Al Sanders
Audit Leader

Direct:   920.339.7562
Mobile:  920.241.9472

al.sanders@pcmc.com

Kyle Buresh 
Inside Sales

Direct: 920.339.7592
kyle.buresh@pcmc.com

Robert T Hummel
Inside Sales

Direct:  920.339.7622
robert.hummel@pcmc.com

Tricia Puyleart 
Inside Sales

Direct:  920.339.7601
tricia.puyleart@pcmc.com

Kenneth Reigh
Sales/Service Coordinator

Direct:  920.339.7671
kenneth.reigh@pcmc.com

Doug Sternhagen 
Inside Sales 

Direct:  920.339.7562
doug.sternhagen@pcmc.com

Tammy Daus
Parts Sales Team Leader

Direct:  920.339.7578
tammy.daus@pcmc.com

Kathy Faber
Inside Sales

Direct:  920.339.7617
kathy.faber@pcmc.com


